
Swimming Lessons at Teignbridge 
Leisure are available at both Newton 
Abbot Leisure Centre and Dawlish 
Leisure Centre.

We cater for anyone learning to swim, from 
babies (and their parents), to children and 
adults.

Teignbridge Leisure follows the Swim England 
Learn to Swim Programme, using qualified 
teachers to provide important life skills to stay 
safe in the water.

Both swim schools run as one; expanding your 
opportunities to learn this important gift for life.  
We operate using continuous assessments to 
ensure that swimmers progress through the 
scheme at their own pace.

A Jam Packed Membership offers the best 
value for money with swimming lessons  
and other activities included, or you  
can pay as you go.

teignbridgeleisure.co.uk

WHAT ARE YOU WAITING FOR?

SWIMMING 
LESSONS
2019

You can now 
track your 
child’s progress 
online.  Visit 
your member 
zone to view 
their progress.



TO FIND OUT MORE PLEASE CONTACT US

RE-ENROLMENT 
Go online and re-enrol your child to  
continue progressing in their swim lessons:

Monday 25 March - Sunday 7 April
Monday 15 July - Sunday 28 July
Monday 9 December - Sunday 22 December
Please note that direct debit members will be 
automatically rolled onto the new term  
(confirmation required).

•	 Payments must be made by the stated 
date otherwise it will be assumed you 
no longer wish to retain the place on the 
swimming lesson course

•	 Please bring your child’s movement 
slips to reception for us to review 
the next stage options available

CRASH COURSE
GIVE YOUR CHILD A SKILL FOR LIFE!

Crash course swimming lessons are held  
each April and August during the longer 
school holiday periods.

Our intensive 5 day courses will boost 
children’s swimming skills, increase their 
confidence and help to keep them safe in 
the water!

•	 16.00 - 16.30 and 16.30 - 17.00  
Monday to Friday

•	 Monday 8th - Friday 12th April
•	 Monday 15th - Thursday 18th April
•	 Monday 29th July - Friday 2nd August
•	 Monday 5th - Friday 9th August
•	 Monday 12th - Friday 16th August
•	 Monday 19th - Friday 23rd August

NEWTON ABBOT LEISURE CENTRE
01626 215 660
swimlessons@teignbridge.gov.uk
nalc@teignbridge.gov.uk

DAWLISH LEISURE CENTRE 
01626 215 637
dawlishlc@teignbridge.gov.uk

Enrol and book online: teignbridgeleisure.co.uk   


